DPYS

DAYTON PHILEARNONIC YOUTH STRINGS

Dayton Performing Arts Alliance
2025 - 2026 Schedule

as of 08/08/2025

Rehearsal Location:
University of Dayton, Fitz Hall

Sunday August 24
Sunday September 7
Sunday September 14
Sunday September 21
Sunday September 28
Sunday October 5
Sunday October 12
Sunday October 19
Sunday October 26
Sunday November 2
Sunday November 9
Sunday November 16
Sunday December 7
Saturday December 13
Sunday January 4
Sunday January 11
Sunday January 18
Sunday January 25
Sunday February 1
Sunday February 8
Sunday February 15
Sunday February 22
Sunday March 1
Sunday March 8
Sunday March 15
Saturday April 18
Sunday May 3

Dayton Philharmonic
Youth Strings

Picnic with JS, YS, YO, and DBS

Parent & Musician Meeting

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Dress Rehearsal

JS & YS Concert: String Sound

Attend YO Concert

12" Annual Q the Music & DPYS
Side-by-Side Concert

Maureen Hickey Haitch, conductor
dpysconductor@daytonperformingarts.org

2:00 PM-4:00 PM

Red Fox Shelter @

1:00 PM-1:30 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
12:00 PM-1:00 PM
2:30 PM

2:30 PM or 4:30 PM

10:00 AM-12:45 PM

Break Until January 2026

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Dress Rehearsal

JS & YS Concert: American Mosaic
Annual Youth Orchestra Night

Out at DPO!

Attend YO Concert

4:30 PM-6:30 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
1:30 PM-4:00 PM
5:45 PM-7:45 PM

12:00 PM-1:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:30 PM-10:00 PM

2:30 PM

Dayton Performing Arts Alliance

https://daytonphilharmonicyouthorchestra.org/

Taylorsville Metropark
8400 Brown School Rd,
Vandalia, OH
University of Dayton,
Fitz Hall

Sectionals

University of Dayton,
Roger Glass Center
Please attend the YO
concert at Roger Glass
Center at 2:30 PM or 4:30
PM

Ruskin Elementary Gym,
407 Ambrose Ct, Dayton

Please attend the YO
concert at Schuster Center
at 2:30 PM

University of Dayton,
Roger Glass Center
American Soundscapes |
Apr 18, 2026 | Dayton
Performing Arts Alliance
Please attend the YO
concert at Schuster Center
at 2:30 PM

126 North Main St., Suite 210, Dayton, Ohio 45402 PHONE: 937-224-3521
Jeaunita Chateau Oléwe, VP of Learning and Community Engagement

https://daytonperformingarts.org/
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